Kreis Erding-Freising
26. Januar 2013 in Wartenberg

Kreis-Pokal Ergebnisse
Jungen:

Finale

SpVgg Attenkirchen Il - SC Eching
Halbfinale

SC Eching Il - SC Eching |

SpVgg Attenkirchen - TSV Erding Il

Kreis-Pokal Ergebnisse
Herren:

Finale

2:5

0:5
51

SpVgg Attenkirchen - TTC Allershausen 1:5

Halbfinale
SpVgg Attenkirchen — TSV Erding Il
TTC Freising IV — TTC Allershausen

Euro-Pokal Ergebnisse:
Finale

TSV Erding lll - TSV Erding
Halbfinale

TTC Garching Il = TSV Erding 1l
TSV Erding - TSV Erding I

51
0:5

34

1:6
5:2




